595 Millich Dr. Suite #200, Campbell, CA 95008
Tel. (408) 871-2400           Fax (408) 871-2434
S 6 A  S E R I E S
Common Specifications
Min Nom Max Units Notes
Input
Voltage 3.0 3.3 3.6 Vdc 3.1Vin startup

• Trim Function
• 60W/in3 Power Density
• FCC A
Patents 5,770,940
5,978,195
6,127,814
595 Millich Dr. Suite #200, Campbell, CA 95008
Tel. (408) 871-2400           Fax (408) 871-2434
S 6 A  S E R I E S
Electrical Specifications
Nominal Output Output Ripple Efficiency
Input Voltage Current (mV pp) (%)
(V) (V) (A) typ typ
S6A-3SA* 3.3 1.3-2.5 6 100 92
S6A-5S3.3-E 5 3.3 6 100 90
S6A-5S2.6-E 5 2.6 6 100
S6A-5S2.5-E 5 2.5 6 100
S6A-5S1.9-E 5 1.9 6 100
S6A-5S1.8-E 5 1.8 6 100
S6A-5S1.5-E 5 1.5 6 100
*Adjustable output. Voltage determined by trim resistor.
Standard Options
Add option designators to the end of the part number. Example; S6A-5S3.3-BE
Option Description